

REVISED  
ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL D.NO(s). 1490 OF 2013

EX NAIK KANSHI RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for leave to Appeal u/s Section 31(1) of the Armed Forces  
Tribunal Act, 2007 and office report )

Date: 18/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.  
Issue Notice.

| (GEETA AHUJA)  
| SR. P.A.

| | (VEENA KHERA)  
| | COURT MASTER

| |