

ITEM NO.103

Court 7 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).4136/2013

EX NAIK KANSHI RAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.115505/2018 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Date : 27-01-2021 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Madhusmita Bora, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhvi Divan ASG
Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.
Mr. Swarupma Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after four weeks.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master